
B. GALE WILSON SCHOOL 3301 CHERRY HILLS COURT 94534 LAUREL CREEK SCHOOL 2900 GULF DRIVE 94533
CHRISTIAN REFORMED CHURCH 300 MARIGOLD DRIVE 94533 MILLENNIUM SPORTS CLUB 3250 RANCHO SOLANO  PARKWAY 94534
COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES MHP 1800 E TABOR AVENUE 94533 NEW HOPE CH. OF THE NAZARENE 1891 WOOLNER AVE 94533
F.FIELD FREE WILL BAPTIST CH. 3060 TRAVIS BLVD. 94534 OAKBROOK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 700 OAKBROOK DR 94534
FAIRFIELD COMMUNITY SDA CH. 1101 E. TABOR AVE 94533 PARADISE VALLEY ESTATES 2600 ESTATES DR (MULTI-USE RM) 94533
FAIRFIELD FIRE STATION # 40 2555 HILBORN ROAD 94534 ROCKVILLE BIBLE CHURCH 720 LINK RD 94534
FAIRFIELD FIRE STATION # 41 3200 N. TEXAS ST 94533 ROLLING HILLS ELEMENTARY SCH. 2025 FIELDCREST AVENUE 94534
FAIRFIELD FIRST BAPTIST CH. 1108 WASHINGTON STREET 94533 SOLANO COMM. COLLEGE CAFE 4000 SUISUN VALLEY ROAD 94534
FAIRVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 830 FIRST ST 94533 SOLANO COUNTY OFFICE OF ED. 5100 BUSINESS CENTER DR 94534
GOLDEN WEST MIDDLE SCHOOL 2651 DE RONDE DRIVE 94533 SOLANO MALL 1350 TRAVIS BOULEVARD 94533
GREEN VALLEY FIRE HOUSE 1624 ROCKVILLE ROAD 94534 ST. STEPHEN C.M.E. CHURCH 2301 UNION AVE 94533
H. GLENN RICHARDSON/SIGMA 1069 MEADOWLARK DRIVE 94533 TRINITY LUTHERAN CHURCH 2075 DOVER AVENUE 94533

![

![

![

![

![

23015

29410

29405

39452

23035

33135

23045

23025

29410

23050

33137

39450

23020

33115

29412
2940729412

33135

23005
33115

33115

23027

39450

33115

29407

23005

23027

23027

S6
80

  
N6

80
  

E80 
 

Ramsey Rd

Cordelia Rd

W12  

W80 
 

McGary
 Rd

Mangels Bl

Green Valley Rd

Th
om

as
so

n L
n

Gold Hill Rd

Red Top Rd

Mason Rd

Oakbrook Dr

Su
isu

n V
alle

y R
d

Rockville Rd

Link Rd

Wa
tt D

r

Centr
al W

y

Smith Dr

Fermi Dr

Stonefield Ln

Neitze
l Rd

Pittman Rd

Lopes Rd

Jameson Canyon Rd

Kari Ln

Business Center Dr

Fulton Dr

Cadenasso Ln

Pavilion Dr

Silverado Dr

Ar
bo

les
  

Oakridge Dr

Via Palo Linda  

Term Rese
rvoi

r Rd

Bri
dle

 Ri
dg

e D
r

Dynasty
 Dr

Kaiser Dr

Russell Rd

Siebe Dr

Antiquity Dr

Solano College Rd

Oakwood Dr

Vintage Av

Wi
llo

tta
 D

r

Ad
ag

io D
r

Canyon Hills Dr

Country Club Dr

Haflinger Dr

Ritchie Rd

Gr
ee

r L
n

Brittany Dr

Walnut Dr

Cravea Ln

De Leu Dr

Summerse
t Dr

La
uri

e C
t

Ce
ntr

al P
l

Northwood Dr

Pascal Ct

Jeni Ln

Knoll DrEastridge Dr

Reservoir Ln

Antelope Cir

Vintage Ln

Lakeshore Dr

Ab
be

y D
r

Stonewood Dr

Dy
na

sty
 Ln

Unnamed Street  

Broo
ksid

e C
ir

Ro
ck 

Ln

Westamerica Dr

Via De Bella  

Dittmer Rd

Oakbrook Cir

Stockbridge Dr

Woodlake Dr

Bianco Cir

Cit
rin

e C
ir

Saddle Ridge Wy

Rockville Heights  

Silver Creek Rd

Pond Side Wy

Highland Cir

Campus Ln

Wetland Wy

Lakeview Cir

Baroque Dr

Rid
ge

fie
ld 

Cir

Oak Ln

Walnut Ct

Amaral Ct Hawk Holw

Emerald Bay Dr

Sprin
grid

ge 
Ct

Sierra Ct

Peach Ct

Sprin
gw

ood
 Cir

Commerce Ct

Tuscany Dr

Cereda Ln

Auto Plaza Ct

Snowberry Wy

Via Pajaro  

Ja
de

 W
y

Donald Ridge Ct

Fox Ridge Ct

Meadowridge Dr

Arabian Dr

Kings Ln

de Leu Dr

Westlake Dr

Pascal Ct

Mason R
d

Ramsey Rd

Oakridge Dr

Dynasty Dr

Unnamed Street  

Un
na

me
d S

tre
et 

 

BENICIA LUTHERAN CHURCH 201 RAYMOND DRIVE 21050, 21055 BENICIA
BENICIA SENIOR CENTER 187 EAST L STREET 21005, 21010, 21015, 21040, 21045 BENICIA
CALIFORNIA NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY 711 HILLCREST AVENUE 21020, 21025, 21030, 21065 BENICIA
CLUB PACIFICA 1300 SOUTHAMPTON ROAD 21095, 21120 BENICIA
FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 1055 SOUTHAMPTON RD 21070, 21075, 21080, 21085, 21090, 21100, 21115, 21125 BENICIA
THE GATEWAY 1315 MILITARY WEST 21035, 21060, 21110 BENICIA
TURNER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 540 ROSE DRIVE 21105, 21130 BENICIA

BENICIA AREA POLLING LOCATIONS AND PRECINCTS
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